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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Mon 28-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 91  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Gable, Jessica 1:40.02 189  1    49

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 1:41.12 183  2    37

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn 1:43.76 169  3    96

RTWS  9Mercer, Millie 1:51.10 138  4    92

RTWS  9Stedman, Emily 1:54.54 126  5    113

RTWS  9Turton, Erin DQ  ---    119

7.2 Body not on breast during swim or when leaving wall after a turn (ex when executing a

RTWS  8Jepps, Phoebe DQ  ---    72

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly
 
Event 91  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 1:21.91 345  1    91

RTWS 11O'Dwyer, Abigail 1:25.01 308  2    94

RTWS 11Baker, Amelia 1:29.24 266  3    6

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:30.15 258  4    116

RTWS 10Arnell, Constance 1:34.01 228  5    5

RTWS 11Gable, Amy 1:36.74 209  6    48

RTWS 11Wessels, Emma 1:37.51 204  7    123

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 1:37.62 203  8    19

RTWS 11Harrington, Sophie 1:40.35 187  9    58

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana 1:41.19 183  10    120

RTWS 10Marshall, Isla 1:41.21 182  11    87

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 1:41.22 182  12    109

RTWS 10Hamer, Evie 1:43.15 172  13    54

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 1:43.59 170  14    8

RTWS 11Yates, Holly 1:55.05 124  15    129

RTWS 10Nash, Indy 1:55.06 124  16    155

RTWS 10Danica, Hazell 1:55.65 122  17    159

RTWS 10Oubridge, Lilia 2:06.01 94  18    140

RTWS 10Hobbs, Scarlett 2:14.79 77  19    67

RTWS 10Sneddon, Fern DQ  ---    110

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS 11Wood, Rosa DQ  ---    128

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous - fly

RTWS 10Hendon, Poppy DQ  ---    61

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia DQ  ---    69

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin DQ  ---    17

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast

RTWS 11Ryan, Madeleine DQ  ---    106

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated - breast

RTWS 11Martin, Georgia DQ  ---    88

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS 11Hannon, Rachael SCR  ---    57

RTWS 10Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    98

RTWS 11Witchell-Pearman, Tara SCR  ---    154
 
Event 91  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Leman, Anna 1:13.18 483  1    143
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Results - Mon 28-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 91  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 1:14.09 466  2    79

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 1:14.13 465  3    12

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 1:14.91 451  4    63

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 1:19.26 380  5    65

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 1:19.81 372  *6    85

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:19.81 372  *6    115

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 1:19.85 372  8    51

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 1:21.11 355  9    124

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 1:21.81 346  10    1

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 1:21.90 345  11    121

RTWS 13Te Strake, Emily 1:21.96 344  12    114

RTWS 13Winchester, Isobel 1:22.57 336  13    127

RTWS 12Butler, Chloe 1:23.00 331  14    25

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 1:23.50 325  15    133

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 1:23.58 324  16    60

RTWS 13Hoy, Charlotte 1:23.87 321  17    146

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin 1:25.00 308  18    76

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 1:25.95 298  19    103

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 1:26.17 296  20    90

RTWS 13Rippon, Molly 1:28.56 272  21    152

RTWS 12Costain, Florence 1:29.15 267  22    28

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 1:29.22 266  23    22

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel 1:34.51 224  24    46

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 1:39.93 190  25    93

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine 1:40.26 188  26    68

RTWS 12Lightfoot, Isabella 1:45.50 161  27    84

RTWS 12Hunton, Amelie SCR  ---    70

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 12Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    99

RTWS 13Jones, Emilie SCR  ---    74
 
Event 91  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel 1:06.58 642  1    53

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin 1:08.90 579  2    44

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 1:12.35 500  3    24

RTWS 13Leman, Anna 1:13.18 483  4    143

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 1:13.72 473  5    23

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 1:14.09 466  6    79

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 1:14.13 465  7    12

RTWS 14Kronholm, Jenna 1:14.68 455  8    77

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 1:14.81 452  9    80

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 1:14.91 451  10    63

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 1:16.79 418  11    101

RTWS 16Killick, Alice 1:16.97 415  12    75

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 1:18.67 389  13    66

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 1:19.26 380  14    65

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:19.81 372  *15    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 1:19.81 372  *15    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 1:19.85 372  17    51

RTWS 14Beatton, Maisie 1:19.94 371  18    10

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 1:21.10 355  19    71

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 1:21.11 355  20    124
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(Event 91  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 1:21.81 346  21    1

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 1:21.90 345  22    121

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 1:21.91 345  23    91

RTWS 13Te Strake, Emily 1:21.96 344  24    114

RTWS 13Winchester, Isobel 1:22.57 336  25    127

RTWS 12Butler, Chloe 1:23.00 331  26    25

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 1:23.50 325  27    133

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 1:23.58 324  28    60

RTWS 13Hoy, Charlotte 1:23.87 321  29    146

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin 1:25.00 308  30    76

RTWS 11O'Dwyer, Abigail 1:25.01 308  31    94

RTWS 14Keeling, Georgina 1:25.82 299  32    147

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 1:25.95 298  33    103

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 1:26.17 296  34    90

RTWS 13Rippon, Molly 1:28.56 272  35    152

RTWS 12Costain, Florence 1:29.15 267  36    28

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 1:29.22 266  37    22

RTWS 11Baker, Amelia 1:29.24 266  38    6

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:30.15 258  39    116

RTWS 10Arnell, Constance 1:34.01 228  40    5

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel 1:34.51 224  41    46

RTWS 11Gable, Amy 1:36.74 209  42    48

RTWS 11Wessels, Emma 1:37.51 204  43    123

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 1:37.62 203  44    19

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 1:39.93 190  45    93

RTWS  9Gable, Jessica 1:40.02 189  46    49

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine 1:40.26 188  47    68

RTWS 11Harrington, Sophie 1:40.35 187  48    58

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 1:41.12 183  49    37

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana 1:41.19 183  50    120

RTWS 10Marshall, Isla 1:41.21 182  51    87

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 1:41.22 182  52    109

RTWS 10Hamer, Evie 1:43.15 172  53    54

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 1:43.59 170  54    8

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn 1:43.76 169  55    96

RTWS 12Lightfoot, Isabella 1:45.50 161  56    84

RTWS  9Mercer, Millie 1:51.10 138  57    92

RTWS  9Stedman, Emily 1:54.54 126  58    113

RTWS 11Yates, Holly 1:55.05 124  59    129

RTWS 10Nash, Indy 1:55.06 124  60    155

RTWS 10Danica, Hazell 1:55.65 122  61    159

RTWS 10Oubridge, Lilia 2:06.01 94  62    140

RTWS 10Hobbs, Scarlett 2:14.79 77  63    67

RTWS 10Sneddon, Fern DQ  ---    110

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS  9Turton, Erin DQ  ---    119

7.2 Body not on breast during swim or when leaving wall after a turn (ex when executing a

RTWS 11Wood, Rosa DQ  ---    128

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous - fly

RTWS  8Jepps, Phoebe DQ  ---    72

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia DQ  ---    69

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast
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(Event 91  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 11Martin, Georgia DQ  ---    88

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin DQ  ---    17

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast

RTWS 10Hendon, Poppy DQ  ---    61

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

RTWS 11Ryan, Madeleine DQ  ---    106

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated - breast

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern SCR  ---    36

RTWS 14Das, Emily SCR  ---    33

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo SCR  ---    50

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56

RTWS 11Witchell-Pearman, Tara SCR  ---    154

RTWS 12Hunton, Amelie SCR  ---    70

RTWS 15Wessels, Anna SCR  ---    122

RTWS 13Jones, Emilie SCR  ---    74

RTWS 10Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    98

RTWS 15Ryan, Ella SCR  ---    105

RTWS 11Hannon, Rachael SCR  ---    57

RTWS 12Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    99
 
Event 91  Women 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel 1:06.58 642  1    53

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin 1:08.90 579  2    44

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 1:12.35 500  3    24

RTWS 13Leman, Anna 1:13.18 483  4    143

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 1:13.72 473  5    23

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 1:14.09 466  6    79

RTWS 12Berkeley, Jemimah 1:14.13 465  7    12

RTWS 14Kronholm, Jenna 1:14.68 455  8    77

RTWS 17Scholes, Charlotte 1:14.80 453  9    107

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 1:14.81 452  10    80

RTWS 13Hillsdon, Izzy 1:14.91 451  11    63

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 1:16.79 418  12    101

RTWS 16Killick, Alice 1:16.97 415  13    75

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly 1:18.67 389  14    66

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 1:19.26 380  15    65

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:19.81 372  *16    115

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 1:19.81 372  *16    85

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 1:19.85 372  18    51

RTWS 14Beatton, Maisie 1:19.94 371  19    10

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 1:21.10 355  20    71

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 1:21.11 355  21    124

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 1:21.81 346  22    1

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia 1:21.90 345  23    121

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 1:21.91 345  24    91

RTWS 13Te Strake, Emily 1:21.96 344  25    114

RTWS 13Winchester, Isobel 1:22.57 336  26    127

RTWS 12Butler, Chloe 1:23.00 331  27    25

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 1:23.50 325  28    133

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 1:23.58 324  29    60
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(Event 91  Women 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Hoy, Charlotte 1:23.87 321  30    146

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin 1:25.00 308  31    76

RTWS 11O'Dwyer, Abigail 1:25.01 308  32    94

RTWS 14Keeling, Georgina 1:25.82 299  33    147

RTWS 12Riolo, Sara-Luisa 1:25.95 298  34    103

RTWS 12McKeown, Elizabeth 1:26.17 296  35    90

RTWS 13Rippon, Molly 1:28.56 272  36    152

RTWS 12Costain, Florence 1:29.15 267  37    28

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 1:29.22 266  38    22

RTWS 11Baker, Amelia 1:29.24 266  39    6

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:30.15 258  40    116

RTWS 10Arnell, Constance 1:34.01 228  41    5

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel 1:34.51 224  42    46

RTWS 11Gable, Amy 1:36.74 209  43    48

RTWS 11Wessels, Emma 1:37.51 204  44    123

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine 1:37.62 203  45    19

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 1:39.93 190  46    93

RTWS  9Gable, Jessica 1:40.02 189  47    49

RTWS 12Hughes, Madeleine 1:40.26 188  48    68

RTWS 11Harrington, Sophie 1:40.35 187  49    58

RTWS  9Dobson, Alice 1:41.12 183  50    37

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana 1:41.19 183  51    120

RTWS 10Marshall, Isla 1:41.21 182  52    87

RTWS 10Sinclair, Sophia 1:41.22 182  53    109

RTWS 10Hamer, Evie 1:43.15 172  54    54

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 1:43.59 170  55    8

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn 1:43.76 169  56    96

RTWS 12Lightfoot, Isabella 1:45.50 161  57    84

RTWS  9Mercer, Millie 1:51.10 138  58    92

RTWS  9Stedman, Emily 1:54.54 126  59    113

RTWS 11Yates, Holly 1:55.05 124  60    129

RTWS 10Nash, Indy 1:55.06 124  61    155

RTWS 10Danica, Hazell 1:55.65 122  62    159

RTWS 20Rudd-Jones, Jemima 2:02.63 102  63    104

RTWS 10Oubridge, Lilia 2:06.01 94  64    140

RTWS 10Hobbs, Scarlett 2:14.79 77  65    67

RTWS 11Wood, Rosa DQ  ---    128

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous - fly

RTWS 10Hendon, Poppy DQ  ---    61

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia DQ  ---    69

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin DQ  ---    17

7.4 Leg movements not on the same plane - breast

RTWS  9Turton, Erin DQ  ---    119

7.2 Body not on breast during swim or when leaving wall after a turn (ex when executing a

RTWS 11Martin, Georgia DQ  ---    88

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly

RTWS 11Ryan, Madeleine DQ  ---    106

7.6 Touch not simultaneous and/or hands not separated - breast

RTWS 10Sneddon, Fern DQ  ---    110

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously - fly
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(Event 91  Women 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS  8Jepps, Phoebe DQ  ---    72

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water - fly

RTWS 15Wessels, Anna SCR  ---    122

RTWS 11Witchell-Pearman, Tara SCR  ---    154

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo SCR  ---    50

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern SCR  ---    36

RTWS 11Hannon, Rachael SCR  ---    57

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56

RTWS 14Das, Emily SCR  ---    33

RTWS 12Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    99

RTWS 10Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    98

RTWS 15Ryan, Ella SCR  ---    105

RTWS 12Hunton, Amelie SCR  ---    70

RTWS 13Jones, Emilie SCR  ---    74


